
(small - 0.2, large  +0.5)HOT

Americano / Long Black 

Flat White / Latte / Cappuccino

Mocha 

Hot Chocolate 

Matcha 

Chai 

    + Sweet

    + Spicy

5.0

5.8

6.0

5.5

6.0

6.0 

TEA 
Breakfast / Grey / Green / 

Lady Gatsby / Ice-Breaker /

Sweet Amber / Oolong / 

Chamomile 

 6.0

EXTRAS 
Coconut / Oat / Soy / Almond

Vanilla / Caramel / Hazelnut

Extra shot / Decaf / Cream 

1.0

0.8

0.8 

ALCOHOL 
Rosé / Red 2022 Opawa

Rosé, Marlbrough 

2022 Misha’s Vineyard 

‘Cantata’ Pinot Noir, Central 

Otago White / Sparkling 

2022 Nautilus Pinot Gris, 

Marlborough 

2022 Black Barn 

Chardonnay, Hawke’s Bay 

Mimosa 

13/65

79

13/75

13/65
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COLD DRINKS
Iced Americano 

Iced Latte 

Iced Mocha 

Iced Chocolate 

Iced Matcha  

    + Strawberry

    + Dirty 

Iced Chai

6.0

7.5

8.5

8.0

8.5

1.0

0.8

7.5 

(one size)

Please order at the till :)

Bringing together the best of St Johns.

Classics

Coke / Coke No-Sugar / 

Ginger Beer / Sprite

6.0

Most Juice

Apple & feijoa / Apple & peach

6.5

Sparkling water (500ml) 6.0

Cold-pressed juice 

Orange / Apple

8.0

Huddle Peach Iced Tea 6.5

SMOOTHIES

Snickers protein smoothie

Peanut butter, cacao, banana, 

whey, oat milk

12.5

Triple berry protein smoothie 

Mixed berry, whey, almond milk

12.5



Add-ons 
Cold smoked salmon Free-
range streaky bacon (3pc)
Buttermilk fried chicken (1pc)
Breakfast sausage (3pc mini)
Halloumi (3pc) 
Grilled mushrooms 

25

ALL DAY MENU
 V GFA DFA

Three eggs, house-made romesco sauce
Any three fillings:

Salmon Cheese

Bacon or ham

Caramelised onions

Baby spinach

Mushroom

 V

House-made toasted museli mix, coconut
chia seed pudding, berry yogurt, poached
pear, fresh fruit, milk on side
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Omelette your way

Start-me-up Museli

  V DFA GFA

Eggs your way, two sourdough 
Swap to GF seeded loaf + 3 
Add free range streaky bacon (3pcs) + 6.5
Add cold smoked salmon + 8

Eggs on Toast 15 25

Please order at the till :)

V: Vegetarian

DF: Dairy-free

N: Contains Nuts

S: Contain Seafood

VA: Vegetarian available

DFA: Dairy-free available

GFA: Gluten-free available

GF: Gluten-friendly

8.0
6.5
3.5
6.0
6.5
6.0

Sourdough / grain toast (1pc)
GF seeded loaf (1pc)
Rosti
One Egg
Scrambled egg (DF on request)
Caramelised onion

3.0
4.5
4.0
3.0
3.5
3.0 

Wilted spinach
Roasted tomato
Avocado
Tomato relish
Chili crisp
Hollandaise

3.5
3.5
4.5
1.5
2.5
2.0

26 VA GFA 
Two potato rosti, baby spinach, poached eggs,
brown butter hollandaise
With your choice of: free range streaky bacon,
grilled mushroom, OR cold smoked salmon + 2 

Eggs Benedict

24 V DFA GFA
 

 
Two sourdough, house-made chillicrisp,
furikake, crispy kale, coriander 
Add free range streaky bacon (3pcs) + 6.5 

Chilli Scrambled Eggs

29 GFA DFA

 Eggs your way, sourdough, smashed avo,
grilled mushroom, vine tomatoes, free-range
bacon, breakfast sausage, potato rosti

Team Huddle

DFA 
House-made prime beef mince cooked with
onion and cherry tomato, two sourdough,
poached egg, sour cream, parmesan cheese 
Add sausage + 6.0 

Mince on Toast 26.5

 
Mascarpone cream, maple, caramelised
banana, fresh berries
Add free range streaky bacon (3pcs) + 6.5 

French Toast 26 V N

25  V
Two sourdough, poached egg, balsamic
glaze, crispy kale 
Add free range streaky bacon (3pcs) + 6.5 

Creamy Truffle Mushrooms 

 V GFA DFA

One sourdough, one poached egg, ricotta,
crispy quinoa, cherry tomatoes, pickled onion
Swap to (GF) seeded toast + 3 
Add halloumi (3pcs) + 6.5 

Smashed Avocado
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31

12.5V

160g beef patty, bacon, egg, onions,
cheese, lettuce, huddle burger sauce,
brioche bun
side of chips & onion rings 

Fries with Aioli

Fried Chicken Taco 
Buttermilk fried chicken, slaw, chilli &
pineapple salsa, aioli, gochujang sauce

Huddle Deluxe Burger

27 
Garlic infused butter, prawns, linguine, egg

yolk, tobiko, parmesan cheese

Garlic Prawn Linguine S DFA


