

HOT (small - 0.2, large +0.5)		e +0.5)	COLD DRINKS (one size)		SMOOTHIES		
Americano / Lon	g Black	5.0	Iced Americano	6.0	Triple berry protein smoothie	12.5	
Flat White / Latte		5.8	Iced Latte	7.5	Mixed berry, whey, almond milk	(
Mocha		6.0	Iced Mocha	8.5	Snickers protein smoothie	12.5	
Hot Chocolate Matcha		5.5	Iced Chocolate	8.0	Peanut butter, cacao, banana, whey, oat milk		
		6.0	Iced Matcha	8.5			
Chai		6.0	+ Strawberry	1.0			
+ Sweet			+ Dirty	0.8	ALCOHOL		
+ Spicy			Iced Chai	7.5	Rosé / Red 2022 Opawa	13/65	
TEA			Classics	6.0	Rosé, Marlbrough		
Breakfast / Grey	/ Green /	6.0	Coke / Coke No-Sugar /		2022 Misha's Vineyard	79	
Lady Gatsby / Ice-Breaker / Sweet Amber / Oolong / Chamomile		0.0	Ginger Beer / Sprite		'Cantata' Pinot Noir, Central		
			Most Juice	6.5	Otago White / Sparkling		
			Apple & feijoa / Apple & peach		2022 Nautilus Pinot Gris,	13/75	
			Sparkling water (E00ml)	6.0	Marlborough		
EXTRAS			Sparkling water (500ml)		2022 Black Barn	13/65	
Coconut / Oat / S	Soy / Almond	1.0	Cold-pressed juice	8.0	Chardonnay, Hawke's Bay		
	-	0.8	Orange / Apple		Mimosa	18	
		0.8	Huddle Peach Iced Tea	6.5	Please order at the till:)	

ALL DAY MENU

Eggs on Toast V DFA GFA Eggs your way, two sourdough Swap to GF seeded loaf + 3 Add free range streaky bacon (3pcs) + 6.5 Add cold smoked salmon + 8	15	Three eggs, house-made romesco sauce Any three fillings: Salmon Baby spinach Mushroom Caramelised opions	25	Smashed Avocado V GFA DFA One sourdough, one poached egg, ricotta, crispy quinoa, cherry tomatoes, pickled onior Swap to (GF) seeded toast + 3 Add halloumi (3pcs) + 6.5	25
Eggs Benedict VA GFA Two potato rosti, baby spinach, poached egg brown butter hollandaise With your choice of: free range streaky baco grilled mushroom, OR cold smoked salmon +	n,	Caramelised onions **Caramelised onions	21	Fried Chicken Taco Buttermilk fried chicken, slaw, chilli & pineapple salsa, aioli, gochujang sauce Huddle Deluxe Burger	25 31
Chilli Scrambled Eggs V DFA GFA Two sourdough, house-made chillicrisp, furikake, crispy kale, coriander Add free range streaky bacon (3pcs) + 6.5	24	French Toast V N Mascarpone cream, maple, caramelised banana, fresh berries Add free range streaky bacon (3pcs) + 6.5	26	160g beef patty, bacon, egg, onions, cheese, lettuce, huddle burger sauce, brioche bun side of chips & onion rings	
Mince on Toast DFA House-made prime beef mince cooked with onion and cherry tomato, two sourdough, poached egg, sour cream, parmesan cheese Add sausage + 6.0	26.5	Creamy Truffle Mushrooms V Two sourdough, poached egg, balsamic glaze, crispy kale Add free range streaky bacon (3pcs) + 6.5	25	Fries with Aioli ∨	12.
Team Huddle GFA DFA Eggs your way, sourdough, smashed avo, grilled mushroom, vine tomatoes, free-range bacon, breakfast sausage, potato rosti	29	Garlic Prawn Linguine S DFA Garlic infused butter, prawns, linguine, egg yolk, tobiko, parmesan cheese	27		
				Please order at the till :	:)

Add-ons

Cold smoked salmon Free-	8.0	Sourdough / grain toast (1pc)	3.0	Wilted spinach	3.5
range streaky bacon (3pc)	6.5	GF seeded loaf (1pc)	4.5	Roasted tomato	3.5
Buttermilk fried chicken (1pc)	3.5	Rosti	4.0	Avocado	4.5
Breakfast sausage (3pc mini)	6.0	One Egg	3.0	Tomato relish	1.5
Halloumi (3pc)	6.5	Scrambled egg (DF on request)	3.5	Chili crisp	2.5
Grilled mushrooms	6.0	Caramelised onion	3.0	Hollandaise	2.0

V: Vegetarian	VA: Vegetarian available
DF: Dairy-free	DFA: Dairy-free available
N: Contains Nuts	GFA: Gluten-free available
S: Contain Seafood	GF: Gluten-friendly